## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

## P00000014304

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Story Span (Proposed corpor	I Det de la rate name - joust include suff	ts INC	_ X
Enclosed is an origina	al and one(1) copy of the articles	,	00309049 01/06/0001065 *****78.75 ***	11 ——5 — 5—013 ***78.75
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL COR	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status	
FROM:	85 Gran	inted or typed)  d Canel Diddress	hise (Ange Ste 20	elm.
	(305) 260 Daytime Tel	PC 33 State & Zip  0946  Rephone number  9645	144	OO FEB 10 AM 8:55 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORID,

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

January 12, 2000

CHRIS ANGELINI 85 GRAND CANEL DR STE 207 MIAMI, FL 33144

SUBJECT: BODY ONE II PRODUCTS INC Ref. Number: W00000000959

Spa

We have received your document for BODY TRE II PRODUCTS INC and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6928.

Tim Burch Document Specialist

Letter Number: 600A00001623

## ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION ...

FILED

The undersigned incorporator, for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopts the following Articles of Incorporation.

00 FEB 10 AM 8:55

<u>-</u>			SECRETAR)	OF STATE
ARTICLE I NAME	<del>_</del> .		TALLAHASSI	EE, FLORIDA
The name of the corporation sh	all be:			
1300	g SPa	II Pr	oducts Inc	D i
ARTICLE II PRINCIP	AL OFFICE			- 11
The mineral place of business	and mailing address of	this corporation sha	ll be:	<i>i</i>
*H0/14	1 WOOD	Execu	Hive CENT	er
1001	W. Fe De	ral His	Hive CENT LWay Suit 33009	e 104
ARTICLE III SHARE	s IIAII a NO	iaic Ff.	5 5007	_
The number of shares of stock	hat this corporation is a	uthorized to have or	itstanding at any one time	e is:
/	00			
ARTICLE IV INITIAL	REGISTERED AG	and agent area		<u>.</u>
The name and Florida street ad-	aress of the initial regist	fred agent are.	٨	
	588 B	Angelia	Pr. #605 Miam.	
ARTICLE V INCORPO	DRATOR	- // Ke	y MIOM,	FL 331
The name and address of the	ncorporator to these Ar	ticles of Incorporati	on are:	
t t	Rickell			1.125
888	ROCKELL	Vac Dr	IND IN	

(An additional article must be added if an effective date is requested.)

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate. Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent

Signature/Registered Agent

Date